
         Friends Information 

        Summer Fayre  

         Saturday 17th June   

Foundation & Year 1 Discos 

Wednesday 28th June  

Leavers Disco 

Wednesday 12th July 

Details to follow nearer the time 

                  Newsletter Date  12th May 2017 Tel: 01377 257487 
Email: northfield@eastriding.gov.uk 

Driffield Northfield Infant 

School 

Dear Parents 

Here are a few items of news and 
information for this half term. 

     Menu Changes 

The meal on Thursday 18th 

May will be Friday’s Fish   

Fingers and Chips and  Sultana 

Shortcake.  Friday 19th’s meal 

will be Thursday ‘s 

Chicken Pasta Bake 

and Peach Sponge 

and Custard. 

              Reminders 

 Now the weather is getting better the children will be 
doing P.E. outside as often as possible as well as inside.  
They will therefore require trainers and tracksuit bottoms 
for  outdoor games as well as their indoor kits.  Thank 

you. 

As the weather is warmer, you may wish to bring 
a  sunhat to  protect your child from the sun and  

apply suncream before school.  Thank you  

Tesco Bags for Help 

We are part of Tesco’s Bags for Help 

during May and June.  We are         

guaranteed a donation towards our   

garden development, but if we win it 

will be £5,000.   There is a            

collection tub in Tesco, but please 

ask for the tokens as they do not   

always hand them out.  Thank you 

for your support. 

Driffield Vintage Fair & Air Display 

 Driffield 873 Squadron Welfare Fund have 
very kindly donated a free family pass for 
the Driffield Vintage Fair & Air Display on 
Monday 29th May.  We are going to put 

the children’s names who have 100%      
attendance up until Friday 19th May into 
a hat and draw out a winner on Monday 
22nd May.  The winner will be notified by 

text and tickets can be collect from the   
office.  

 

Sainsbury’s Active 
Kids 

We have been collecting       
Sainsbury’s  Active Kids vouchers 

again this year.  They were    
available at stores until 3rd  May.   

Please can you send in any  
vouchers as soon as possible as we 
need to submit the vouchers and 
order by the end of  June, thank 

you.    



                    

 

 

Thank you for your continued support 

Essential Dates 

Year 1 Dalby Trip                              Tuesday 23rd May 

Break up  for half term holiday        Friday 26th May 

Return to School                               Monday 5th June 

Year 2 Lunch at  Juniors                   Tuesday 13th June 

Foundation Playdale Farm               Wednesday 14th June 
 

Summer Fair                                    Saturday 17th June 1-3pm 
 

Dragonflies Bempton  Trip               Thursday 22nd  June 
 

Grasshoppers Bempton Trip             Tuesday 27th June 
 

Foundation  Disco 3.30-4.30pm  

& Y1 Disco  5-6.30pm                        Wednesday 28th June 
 

Little Big Sing  pm                             Monday 3rd July  
 

Year 1 & 2 Sports                              Wednesday 5th July 
 

Foundation Sports                             Friday 7th July 
 

Reports Home                                    Monday 10th July 
 

Y2 Sewerby Trip                                Tuesday 11th July 
 

Year 2 Leavers Disco  6-7.30pm      Wednesday 12th July 
 

Year 2 Induction Morning at  

Junior School                                     Thursday 13th July     
 

Open Evening 3.20-5.00pm             Monday 17th July 
 

Year 2 Leavers Assembly 2.45pm    Thursday 20th July 
 

Break up for Summer                        Friday 21st July 
 

 


